
OVERALL PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.P.ED. SESSION 2023-24 

S.NO STUDENT NAME 
1|ROHIT 
2 PARVESH 

3PAYAL 
4|JYOTI 

5|ANJU 
6)MAHIPAL 
7 BUNTY 

9|ASHEESH KUMAR 
10 HARDEEP 
11|TUSHAR 
12|YESHVIR SINGH 

13|PRIYANKA 
14|ANKITA 

15 SUMAN 

8JAI BHAGWAN RATHEEHOGC/ESM 

16|SUMIT 
17 ROHIT 

18 DINESH LATHWAL 
19|NISHANT POONIA 

20| MANISHA 
21/ MAYANK 

22|OMBIR 
23|MEGHA JAKHAR 
24 SACHIN 

25|ASHISH 
26|SHIVANI 
27| UJJWAL 
28| GAURAV 

29 KOMAL 

30SAHIL 
31/TANNU 
32KARUNA 

33\NEHA 
34 BHAWNA SAINI 

35 DEEPANSHU KHATRI 
36SAHIL 

37|VARSHA 
38|SHIVANI 
39 RINKU 
40| VISHAL GULIA 
41| GAURAV 
42\RIYA 
43|DINESH GULIA 
44 RAVI PAHAL 
45|SUCHIKA 
46|JYOTI 
47 MANISHA 
48|MAYANK DESWAL 

49 MOHIT JOON 

50lsUDESH 
51 MANDEEP 
52)NANCY 
53|LATA 
54 NAMRATA SINGH 

CATEGORY 

BC (B) 
HOGC 

BC (B) 
AIO 

HOGC 

BC (B) 
SC 

HOGC 

AIO 

HOGC 

HOGC/EWS 
SC 

SC 

AIO 

HOGC/EWS 
HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC/ESM 
HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

|HOGC 

HOGC 

|AIO/EWS 
|HOGC 
HOGC 

AIO 

BC (B) 
HOGC 

HOGC 

BC (A) 
BC (B) 
HOGC 
HOGC 

BC (B) 
AIO 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 
HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 

AIO 

HOGC 

SC 

BC (B) 
|AIO 

BC (B) 

ROLL 

8723060 
8723049 
8723050 

8723023 
8723003 

8723031 

|8723012 
8723021 
8723007 
8723019 

8723080 

8723087 

8723053 
8723005 
8723076 
8723077 
|8723059 

8723016 

8723045 

8723034 

|8723037 
8723047 

8723039 

8723063 
8723008 
8723071 

HOGC/EwS 8723086 

8723081 
8723017 

8723027 
8723066 
8723078 

|8723025 
|8723043 
8723011 

8723013 

8723065 

8723083 

8723072 
8723057 

8723018 

8723058 

8723015 

|8723055 
8723074 

8723022 

|8723033 
8723038 

8723040 

8723075 

8723032 

8723042 
8723029 

8723041 

Total Marks Remarks 

55 

54 

58 

55 

53 

44 

69 

64 

63 

62 

59 

56 

55 

54 

53 

52 

42 

41 

80 

65 

65 

65 

63 

61 

60 

60 

59 

59 

54 

54 

51 

50 

50 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

42 

40 

72 

71 

71 

68 

48 

46 

45 

44 

41 

40 

67 

81 

7 | DMC Required 

| Sports Gradation Required 

| DMC Required 

DMC Required 
Sports Gradation Required 
DMC Required 

DMC Required 

DMC Required 
DMC Required 
DMC Requirèd 

DMC Required 

DMC Required 
DMC Required 

Sports Gradation Required 
DMC Required 
DMC Required 

DMC Required 

DMC Required 

|DMC Required 

DMC Required 
DMC Required 
DMC Required 

DMC Required 

DMC Required 

12\7|2623 



55 RAVINDER 
56] DHEERAJ 

57 PARVEEN 
58|ASHISH 
59 KOMAL 

60 SANDHURI 
61|ANKITA 
62POOJA 
63| KAJAL 
64|YOGITA 

SC 
HOGC 

|HOGC/EWS 
HOGC/EWS 
|AIO/EWS 
HOGC 

HOGC 

HOGC 
HOGC 

HOGC 

65|KHUSHAL SINGH ROJHAIO 

66|SANJEEVANI BC (B) 

8723056 

8723014 

8723048 

8723009 

8723028 

8723068 

8723004 

8723051 

|8723024 

8723088 

8723026 
|8723069 

40 

39 

39 

37 

37 

36 

34 

34 

31 

30 

29 

29 

Sports Gradation Required 

DMC Reguired 

DMC Required 

Note:- All the candidates desiring for admission should report sharplly at 09:00 am in the Department 

of Physical Education, M.D.U, Rohtak on 14.07.2023. The attendance will be marked upto 11:00 am and no 

other candidate will be allowd to take part in the counselling after 11:00 am in any case. The 

counselling will be started at'l1:00 am. 

Glali |2 |7|2o3 
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